
Ao 
JQl/,\ 'SON-DA H S INC. 

(;.",,11,, .... r, '·' 

M Jll/1.1.llR.ITll/IR/l"f: 

1_1.n :1x1.f"1 .. tJ1r.!-J fi'N 

1'110.\°f: $61-.'.f.li-Jl-o 1-: L\0
: Jlil-J!5-5! 5! CL .. COJ.W.r 

Project: 

Date: 

Bid 

Item No. 

2S Jul)' . ~O I S 

US 1 Air Release Valve and 24" Forcemain Replacement 

28 July, 2018 

Bid Item 

Description 

Install & Remove Temporary 8" By·Pass Forcemain (SOlf +/·) 
Install 24 " Line Stops 
R~move Existing 24" DIP and Replace with 24" PVC Forcemain (20lf 't'/·) 

Remove & Replaco 2" ARV & Manhole 
Restorotion (Sod, Asphalt, Etc.) 
Public Construction Bond 

Mobilization 

Force Account: 

Change Order :f l 

Bid Bid Item 
Item No. Description 

Estimated Unit of 

Quantity Measure 

80 LF 

2 EA 
1 LS 
1 LS 

1 LS 
1 LS 

1 LS 

Estimated Unit of 

Quantity Measure 

Unit 

Price 

$2S.OO 
$20,000.00 
$25,000.00 

$20,000.00 
SS,000.00 
$2,000.00 

Subtotal : 

lS000.00 

Tota l 

Price 

$2,000.00 
$40,000.00 

$2S,OOO.OO 
$20,000.00 

SS,000.00 
$2,000.00 

$94,000.00 

SlS,000.00 
SlS,000.00 

Total Bid Amount: $124,000.00 

Unit Total 

Price Price 

COl Add: Install & Remove Temporary 12 '' By-Pass Forcemain (2001f +/·,total) . Includes 4 wet taps, all fittings, restraints, etc. (Two locations) 200 LF $128.29 S2S,6S8.00 

C02 Add: Install 24" Line Stops 
C03 Add: Remove Existing 24" DIP and Replace with 24" PVC Forcemain (2011 +/ ·) 

C04 Add: Remove & Replace 2" ARV & Manhole 
COS Add: Restoration (Sod, Asphalt, Etc. ) 
C06 Add: Mobilization ·to 2nd ARV 

C07 Delete: 8" By·Pass & Related 

Sincerely, 

Hirharcl.f. I feller 

I Pf~jac r i'.\ .1n u~ l:' f 

J )• D ·ivl:' , L.rntana. Fl 33•162 

~construct wlf/1 Confidt·nce·· 

/56 1} 8J5·JOl3 · (di 

1561} 588· J J 70-offlce 

{561} U0 - 181 11 - direc r 

/56 1) !>85-5251 - f a> 

1l1e1ft:t {!"Dj ol111somlovis.com 

. "(;,\ '- ""'r.f',<;. 
,)/,;, , ~/ -;:,,,,_; / 111r/,"t-u t :~ . · M• in ull icl' : «» H1!l hl.Uh Omt!- l .1 nt.1n •. fl )JJOjl • Phone: 56l- SM · 111l • f.ic S61 -':i3'j ·S2S2 fl . 

2 EA $20,000.00 $40,000.00 

1 LS $25,000.00 s2s,ooo.oo 

1 LS $20,000.00 $20,000.00 
1 LS SS,000.00 SS,000.00 

1 LS SlS,000.00 SlS,000.00 
-80 LF $2S.OO -52,000.00 

Total CO 1: Sl28,6S8.00 

Original Contract Price: $124,000.00 

Total Change Orders: $128,6S8.00 

New Cont ract Price: $252,6S8.00 

, J(i ni$ llWV· ~I. Pil' rCI", fl JJ'JJ S • Phont•: 772-JM·9200 • r3 ~ : 


